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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 22
031072022 - 19:28 4 x 200m Freestyle Women
WR 7:40.33 CHINA CHN 2021
CR 7:56.69 ITALY ITA 2009
JR 7:51.47 CANADA CAN 2017
FINAL
1 6 SLO SLOVENIA 7:59.27
SEGEL Janja 0.75 28.00 58.03 1:28.72 1:59.34 1:59.34
KLANCAR Neza 0.44 27.74 58.24 1:29.76  2:02.07 4:01.41
FAIN Katja 0.23 27.17 57.51 1:28.01 1:57.72 5:59.13
PINTAR Tjasa 0.32 28.35 59.04 1:29.85  2:00.14 7:59.27
2 4 ITA ITALY 7:59.63 0.36
CAPONI Linda 0.76 28.54 59.01 1:29.88  2:00.51 2:00.51
CESARANO Antonietta 0.26 28.20 58.41 1:28.97  1:59.16 3:59.67
CESARANO Noemi 0.23 28.21 58.61 1:29.79  2:00.65 6:00.32
MIZZAU Alice 0.35 27.43 57.63 1:28.60 1:59.31 7:59.63
3 5 TUR TURKIYE 8:05.41 6.14
ERTAN Deniz 0.68 28.55 59.22 1:30.32  2:01.42 2:01.42
TUNCEL Merve 0.32 28.50 59.13 1:30.01  2:00.63 4:02.05
DONMEZ Ecem 0.38 28.49 59.17 1:29.96  2:01.13 6:03.18
BOCEKLER Beril 0.20 28.39 59.25 1:31.04  2:02.23 8:05.41
4 1 FRA FRANCE 8:07.34 8.07
CARNEZ Oceane Delphine 0.64 28.47 58.89 1:29.73  2:00.78 2:00.78
TESSARIOL Lucile Lora 0.26 27.80 58.15 1:29.10 1:59.44 4:00.22
JEHL Marina 0.33 28.46 59.32 1:31.85  2:04.10 6:04.32
TOUATI Assia Anais Nouri 0.19 27.59 58.21 1:30.19 2:03.02 8:07.34
5 2 ESP SPAIN 8:10.08 10.81
CAMPABADAL Ainhoa 0.71 28.80 59.58 1:30.61  2:02.09 2:02.09
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 0.22 28.23 59.14 1:30.46  2:02.52 4:04.61
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 0.24 28.05 59.28 1:31.00  2:02.32 6:06.93
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 0.24 28.12 59.53 1:31.72  2:03.15 8:10.08
6 7 POR PORTUGAL 8:17.52 18.25
SOARES MARTINS Francisca 0.67 28.45 58.94 1:30.44  2:01.82 2:01.82
HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna 0.14 27.52 58.44 1:30.91 2:04.00 4:05.82
PACHECO DE SOUSA Mariana 0.45 27.58 58.88 1:31.71  2:05.70 6:11.52
RODRIGUES REBELO Camila 0.36 28.61 1:00.37  1:33.17  2:06.00 8:17.52
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